a] Dissolution and Defunding of, Privy Council of Canada 11/12/2024 9:54 pm CT 

b] Revocation of Security Clearance[s] 

87-91  266# Re: End of Catch and Release – Bail System Nationally  11/13/2024 10:04 pm CT 

92-95  267# Re: CANADA POST JOB ACTION     11/15/2024 12:20 am CT 

a] Forthwith Deployment of Fifteen Thousand 

15,000 Military Reservists 

b] Immediate Recruitment of Forty Thousand [40,000] 

Military Veterans to deliver the Kingdom of Canada’s Postal 

Mail/parcels 

96-102  268# Re: a] Canada Post now known as “Where We Go One We 11/17/2024 9:58 pm CT